K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Geology - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
Register - April-2019

Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :1

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

Int
Ext
BHAYADE ATISH JITENDRA | Total
LEENA Grade
GP
CG

18-17211

Int
Ext
CHAVAN HEMANT Total
PRABHAKAR SANGITA Grade
GP
CG

18-17212

Int
Ext
DEDHIA HARSH Total
LAHERCHAND HEENA Grade
GP
CG

18-17213

Int
Ext
INDULKAR NINAD Total
SUDHAKAR SAYALI Grade
GP
CG

18-17214

MEPET [4]
27
35
62

24

MEPET [4]
24
31
55
B
5
20

MEPET [4]
33
38
71
o)
7
28

MEPET [4]
27
37
64
A
6
24

MRME [4]
29
32
61
A
6
24

MRME [4]
21
25
a6
D
3
12

MRME [4]
30
33
63
A
6
24

MRME [4]
27
29
56
B
5
20

PMIP [4]
32
30
62
A
6
24

PMIP [4]
26
29
55
B
5
20

PMIP [4]
33
26
59

20

PMIP [4]
28
24
52
C
4
16

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043:[@ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

CPGE [4]
28
34
62
A
6
24

CPGE [4]
24
29
53
C
4
16

CPGE [4]
30
34
64
A
6
24

CPGE [4]
24
36
60
A
6
24

GEOPR1 [4]

74
74
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

66
66
A
6
24

GEOPR1 [4]

68

68 @2
0]
7

28

GEOPR1 [4]

71
71
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

70
70
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

66
66
A
6
24

GEOPR1 [4]

85
85
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

81
81
(0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
116 GPA: 6.33
275 Remark: Successful
391 Grade: A
Credits: 24
152
TOTAL[24]
95 GPA: 4.83
246 Remark: Successful
341 Grade: C
Credits: 24
116
TOTAL[24]
126 GPA: 6.33
284 Remark: Successful
410 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
152
TOTAL[24]
106 GPA: 5.83
278 Remark: Successful
384 Grade: B
Credits: 24
140



K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Geology - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
Register - April-2019

Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :2

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses
Int
Ext
/IYER SHREYA Total
18-17215 LAKSHMINARAYANAN Grade
RESHMA
GP
CG
Int
Ext
KHAN ASHRAFHUSSAIN Total
18-17216 ABDULNAIM SHAHBIA Grade
GP
CG
Int
Ext
KHOKHER SHAKIR HANIF Total
18-17217 SAJIDA Grade
GP
CG
Int
Ext
MALJI TANMAY YATIN Total
18-17218 PRADNYA Grade
GP
CG

MEPET [4]
32
43
75
0
7
28

MEPET [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

MEPET [4]
32
49
81
0
7
28

MEPET [4]
34
47
81
0
7
28

MRME [4]
28
48
76
o}
7
28

MRME [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

MRME [4]
27
29
56
B
5
20

MRME [4]
32
52
84
0
7
28

PMIP [4]
29
42
71
(0]
7
28

PMIP [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

PMIP [4]
31
38
69 @1
0
7
28

PMIP [4]
35
41
76
o
7
28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043:[@ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

CPGE [4]
25
40
65
A
6
24

CPGE [4]
ABF
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

CPGE [4]
29
38
67 @3
o)
7
28

CPGE [4]
34
43
77

28

GEOPR1 [4]

75
75
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

ABF
ABF
F
1
F

GEOPR1 [4]

75
75
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

75
75
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

87
87
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

ABF
ABF
F
1
F

GEOPR1 [4]

88
88
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

83
83
0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
114 GPA: 6.83
335 Remark: Successful
449 Grade: A
Credits: 24
164
TOTAL[24]
AB GPA: 0.00
AB Remark: Absent
AB Grade: F
Credits: 0
F
TOTAL[24]
119 GPA: 6.67
317 Remark: Successful
436 @4 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
160
TOTAL[24]
135 GPA: 7.00
341 Remark: Successful
476 Grade: O
Credits: 24
168
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Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :3

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

MUKERJEE HIMANSHU

1817219 o C o
18-17220 EQ:DSHLME RAGHUNATH
wars A
1817227  PRADHAN CHINMAY

SANDESH SMITA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

MEPET [4]
38
48
86
0
7
28

MEPET [4]
25
11F
36F
F
1
F

MEPET [4]
37
36
73
0
7
28

MEPET [4]
37
50
87
0
7
28

MRME [4]
33
40
73
o}
7
28

MRME [4]
28
26
54
C
4
16

MRME [4]
29
38
67 @3
o}
7
28

MRME [4]
30
42
72
0
7
28

PMIP [4]
33
49
82
(0]
7
28

PMIP [4]
18
24
a2

PMIP [4]
33
44
77
o}
7
28

PMIP [4]
33
43
76
o
7
28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

CPGE [4]
33
42
75
o)
7
28

CPGE [4]
17
03F
20F

F
1
F

CPGE [4]
26
39
65
A
6
24

CPGE [4]
27
50
77

28

GEOPR1 [4]

72
72
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

58
58

5
20

GEOPR1 [4]

66
66
A
6
24

GEOPR1 [4]

75
75
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

82
82
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

55
55
B
5
20

GEOPR1 [4]

73
73
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

83
83
0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
137 GPA: 7.00
333 Remark: Successful
470 Grade: O
Credits: 24
168
TOTAL[24]
88 GPA: 0.00
177 Remark: UnSucces..
265 Grade: F
Credits: 16
64
TOTAL[24]
125 GPA: 6.67
296 Remark: Successful
421 @3 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
160
TOTAL[24]
127 GPA: 7.00
343 Remark: Successful
470 Grade: O
Credits: 24
168



K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Geology - By Papers) Sem Il (7 Point)
Register - April-2019

Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :4

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

Int
Ext
RAJPUT KARAN RAMPAL Total
SAMPAT Grade
GP
CG

18-17223

Int
Ext
SATHE VIDYESH MURLIDHAR | Total
VARSHA Grade
GP
CG

18-17224

Int
Ext
SHINDE ISHAK MAHENDRA | Total
CHAYYA Grade
GP
CG

18-17225

Int
Ext
/TYAGI ASTHA MUNIDEV Total
NISHA Grade
GP
CG

18-17226

MEPET [4]
31
44
75
o)
7
28

MEPET [4]
36
50
86
0
7
28

MEPET [4]
07 F
14 F
21F
F
1
F

MEPET [4]
37
50
87
0
7
28

MRME [4]
30
33
63
A
6
24

MRME [4]
30
37
67 @3
0
7
28

MRME [4]
13F
13 F
26F
F
1
F

MRME [4]
34
35
69 @1
0
7
28

PMIP [4]
31
46
77
(0]
7
28

PMIP [4]
34
43
77
0
7
28

PMIP [4]
ABF
24
24F

F
1
F

PMIP [4]
36
53
89
o
7
28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

CPGE [4]
24
34
58
B
5
20

CPGE [4]
30
44
74

7
28

CPGE [4]
02F
24
26 F

F
1
F

CPGE [4]
33
47
80

28

GEOPR1 [4]

75
75
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

68

68 @2
0]
7

28

GEOPR1 [4]

18 F
18 F
F
1
F

GEOPR1 [4]

77
77
0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

75
75
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

81
81
(0]
7
28

GEOPR1 [4]

30F
30F
E
1
E

GEOPR1 [4]

85
85
(0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
116 GPA: 6.50
307 Remark: Successful
423 Grade: A
Credits: 24
156
TOTAL[24]
130 GPA: 7.00
323 Remark: Successful
453 @5 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
22 GPA: 0.00
123 Remark: UnSucces..
145 Grade: F
Credits: 0
F
TOTAL[24]
140 GPA: 7.00
347 Remark: Successful
487 @1 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168



